Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

1
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076-18-0759
076-18-0752
076-18-0763
000-18-3032
172-18-0300
172-18-0280
076-18-0738
076-18-0780
076-18-0757
076-18-0744
036-18-5165
172-18-0270
172-18-0294
232-18-0104
076-18-0746
172-18-0128
172-18-0489
172-18-0114
172-18-0276
172-18-0119
232-18-0221
232-18-0215
172-18-0121
232-18-0304
232-18-0302
172-18-0456
232-18-0108
232-18-0111
232-18-0101
172-18-0122
076-18-1122
232-18-0235
172-18-0107
172-18-0275
232-18-0303
232-18-0307
076-18-0745
172-18-0103
172-18-0135
232-18-0040
232-18-0212
172-18-0106
172-18-0319
172-18-0278
232-18-0105
232-18-0176
232-18-0231
232-18-0232

07-07-2018 fra LOGUMKLOSTER

Antal duer: 193
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:11:09 1.118,30
X 09:11:21 1.116,60
X 09:11:23 1.116,31
X 09:11:26 1.115,89
X * 08:53:32 1.073,94
X * 08:53:36 1.073,31
X 09:16:48 1.072,11
X 09:16:49 1.071,98
X 09:16:52 1.071,59
X 09:16:53 1.071,46
X 09:16:57 1.070,94
X 08:54:03 1.069,07
X 08:54:06 1.068,61
X * 09:38:50 1.066,94
X 09:23:12 1.024,20
X 08:59:18 1.022,03
X * 09:01:07 1.014,29
X 08:55:54 1.013,32
X 09:01:45 1.001,46
X 08:57:45 997,40
X * 09:33:06 994,79
X 09:33:27 992,52
X 09:02:59 991,42
X * 09:51:21 990,69
X * 09:51:32 989,63
X 09:05:00 982,78
X 09:52:29 982,50
X 09:52:31 982,31
X * 09:52:34 982,03
X * 09:10:10 977,04
X 09:30:41 973,33
X 09:37:13 968,74
X 09:02:11 961,21
X 09:07:23 957,17
X * 09:57:56 954,03
X 09:57:58 953,85
X 09:33:48 953,61
X 09:04:16 945,10
X 09:04:23 944,21
X 10:09:17 944,17
X 09:41:21 943,92
X * 09:04:46 941,31
X * 09:17:04 927,86
X 09:12:09 922,65
X * 10:03:47 922,09
X * 10:08:32 918,57
X 09:46:21 915,55
X 09:46:22 915,46
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LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING

LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING
CLAUS JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
JORN ROSENGREEN
LINDA - HENNING
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2018

Preemie Pramieklasse
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50,00



